Rowland Fantasy Football League
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2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:40pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Laces Out Dan

Make em pay HL75
Kareems Kicking Club
Philly Special

Can't Get Right

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Laces Out Dan

Hit 'em where it ertz
Tittsburg Feelers
Beercan Superman
Can't Get Right

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Laces Out Dan

Hit ‘'em where it ertz
Kareems Kicking Club
Philly Special

can you digg it

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Laces Out Dan

Hit 'em where it ertz
Make em pay HL75
Tittsburg Feelers
Kareems Kicking Club

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Laces Out Dan

Hit ‘'em where it ertz
Make em pay HL75
Philly Special

Can't Get Right

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Laces Out Dan

Hit 'em where it ertz
Tittsburg Feelers
Philly Special

Beercan Superman

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Laces Out Dan

Hit 'em where it ertz
Kareems Kicking Club
Beercan Superman
can you digg it

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Laces Out Dan

Hit 'em where it ertz
Make em pay HL75
Tittsburg Feelers
Philly Special

127
199
164
182
167

202
156
159
117
154

196
168
148
142
151

185
158
190
166
180

199
146
185
145
155

151
156
175
137
132

124
93
99

138

167

206
247
155
170
134

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Hit 'em where it ertz
Tittsburg Feelers
can you digg it
Beercan Superman
The Process

Make em pay HL75
Kareems Kicking Club
Philly Special

The Process

can you digg it

Tittsburg Feelers
Make em pay HL75
Beercan Superman
Can't Get Right
The Process

Beercan Superman
Philly Special

Can't Get Right
can you digg it

The Process

Kareems Kicking Club
Tittsburg Feelers

can you digg it
Beercan Superman
The Process

Make em pay HL75
Can't Get Right
Kareems Kicking Club
The Process

can you digg it

Tittsburg Feelers
Make em pay HL75
Philly Special

Can't Get Right
The Process

Kareems Kicking Club
Beercan Superman
Can't Get Right

The Process

can you digg it
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194
212
179
174
181

164
197
170
179
235

150
159
146
163
189

125
164
175
138
200

159
119
182
196
215

146
120
206
170
181

168
200
144
139
167

188
154
154
185
158
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Laces Out Dan

Hit 'em where it ertz
Make em pay HL75
Tittsburg Feelers
Beercan Superman

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Laces Out Dan

Hit 'em where it ertz
Make em pay HL75
Kareems Kicking Club
Philly Special

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Laces Out Dan

Hit 'em where it ertz
Make em pay HL75
Tittsburg Feelers

Philly Special

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Laces Out Dan

Hit 'em where it ertz
Make em pay HL75
Tittsburg Feelers
Kareems Kicking Club

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Laces Out Dan

Hit 'em where it ertz
Make em pay HL75
Tittsburg Feelers
Kareems Kicking Club

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Laces Out Dan

Make em pay HL75
Kareems Kicking Club
Can't Get Right

Beercan Superman

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Can't Get Right

Hit 'em where it ertz

Beercan Superman

Kareems Kicking Club

Laces Out Dan

Make em pay HL75

The Process

Tittsburg Feelers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Laces Out Dan

Can't Get Right

Beercan Superman

134
123
179
103
166

145
124
182
144
110

135
207
186
130
143

187
135
171
138
131

199
173
144
131
143

153
164
187
245
154

188
165
191
141
214
195
175
127

208
193
135

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Philly Special
The Process

Kareems Kicking Club

Can't Get Right
can you digg it

Can't Get Right
Tittsburg Feelers
Beercan Superman
can you digg it

The Process

Beercan Superman

Kareems Kicking Club

can you digg it
The Process
Can't Get Right

The Process

can you digg it
Philly Special
Beercan Superman
Can't Get Right

can you digg it
Philly Special

The Process

Can't Get Right
Beercan Superman

Hit 'em where it ertz
Tittsburg Feelers
Philly Special

can you digg it

The Process

Philly Special
can you digg it

Hit 'em where it ertz
The Process
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160
131
129
156
149

166

46
199
141
173

132
105
202
157
140

181
197
182
173
213

170
162
151
226
146

195
113
123
148
131

134
134

214
218
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can you digg it
Kareems Kicking Club
Make em pay HL75
Philly Special
Tittsburg Feelers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Hit 'em where it ertz

Beercan Superman

can you digg it

Can't Get Right

Kareems Kicking Club

Laces Out Dan

Make em pay HL75

Philly Special

Tittsburg Feelers

136
152
159
168

69

146 S The Process
137
98
192
197
93
172
80
135
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172



