Rowland Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:40pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Laces Out Dan	127	VS	Hit 'em where it ertz	194
Make em pay HL75	199	VS	Tittsburg Feelers	212
Kareems Kicking Club	164	VS	can you digg it	179
Philly Special	182	VS	Beercan Superman	174
Can't Get Right	167	VS	The Process	181
3				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Laces Out Dan	202	VS	Make em pay HL75	164
Hit 'em where it ertz	156	VS	Kareems Kicking Club	197
Tittsburg Feelers	159	VS	Philly Special	170
Beercan Superman	117	VS	The Process	179
Can't Get Right	154	VS	can you digg it	235
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Laces Out Dan	196	VS	Tittsburg Feelers	150
Hit 'em where it ertz	168	VS	Make em pay HL75	159
Kareems Kicking Club	148	VS	Beercan Superman	146
Philly Special	142	VS	Can't Get Right	163
can you digg it	151	VS	The Process	189
33 4	-			
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Laces Out Dan	185	VS	Beercan Superman	125
Hit 'em where it ertz	158	VS	Philly Special	164
Make em pay HL75	190	VS	Can't Get Right	175
Tittsburg Feelers	166	VS	can you digg it	138
Kareems Kicking Club	180	VS	The Process	200
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Laces Out Dan	199	VS	Kareems Kicking Club	159
Hit 'em where it ertz	146	VS	Tittsburg Feelers	119
Make em pay HL75	185	VS	can you digg it	182
Philly Special	145	VS	Beercan Superman	196
Can't Get Right	155	VS	The Process	215
Week C. NEL Week C				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Laces Out Dan	151	VS	Make em pay HL75	146
Hit 'em where it ertz	156	VS	Can't Get Right	120
Tittsburg Feelers	175	VS	Kareems Kicking Club	206
Philly Special	137	VS	The Process	170
Beercan Superman	132	VS	can you digg it	181
·				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7			-	
Laces Out Dan	124	VS	Tittsburg Feelers	168
Hit 'em where it ertz	93	VS	Make em pay HL75	200
Kareems Kicking Club	99	VS	Philly Special	144
Beercan Superman	138	VS	Can't Get Right	139
can you digg it	167	VS	The Process	167
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Laces Out Dan	206	VS	Kareems Kicking Club	188
Hit 'em where it ertz	247	VS	Beercan Superman	154
Make em pay HL75	155	VS	Can't Get Right	154
Tittsburg Feelers	170	VS	The Process	185
Philly Special	134	VS	can you digg it	158

Rowland Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:40pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Laces Out Dan	134	VS	Philly Special	160
Hit 'em where it ertz	123	VS	The Process	131
Make em pay HL75	179	VS	Kareems Kicking Club	129
Tittsburg Feelers	103	VS	Can't Get Right	156
Beercan Superman	166	VS	can you digg it	149
			can year angg n	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Laces Out Dan	145	VS	Can't Get Right	166
Hit 'em where it ertz	124	VS	Tittsburg Feelers	46
Make em pay HL75	182	VS	Beercan Superman	199
Kareems Kicking Club	144	VS	can you digg it	141
Philly Special	110	VS	The Process	173
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Laces Out Dan	135	VS	Beercan Superman	132
Hit 'em where it ertz	207	VS	Kareems Kicking Club	105
Make em pay HL75	186	VS	can you digg it	202
Tittsburg Feelers	130	VS	The Process	157
Philly Special	143	VS	Can't Get Right	140
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Laces Out Dan	187	VS	The Process	181
Hit 'em where it ertz	135	VS	can you digg it	197
Make em pay HL75	171	VS	Philly Special	182
Tittsburg Feelers	138	VS	Beercan Superman	173
Kareems Kicking Club	131	VS	Can't Get Right	213
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Laces Out Dan	199	VS	can you digg it	170
Hit 'em where it ertz	173	VS	Philly Special	162
Make em pay HL75	144	VS	The Process	151
Tittsburg Feelers	131	VS	Can't Get Right	226
Kareems Kicking Club	143	VS	Beercan Superman	146
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Laces Out Dan	153	VS	Hit 'em where it ertz	195
Make em pay HL75	164	VS	Tittsburg Feelers	113
Kareems Kicking Club	187	VS	Philly Special	123
Can't Get Right	245	VS	can you digg it	148
Beercan Superman	154	VS	The Process	131
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Can't Get Right	188	VS	Philly Special	134
Hit 'em where it ertz	165	VS	can you digg it	134
Beercan Superman	191			
Kareems Kicking Club	141			
Laces Out Dan	214			
Make em pay HL75	195			
The Process	175			
Tittsburg Feelers	127			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Laces Out Dan	208	VS	Hit 'em where it ertz	214
Can't Get Right	193	VS	The Process	218
Beercan Superman	135			



Rowland Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:40pm ET

can you digg it	136			
Kareems Kicking Club	152			
Make em pay HL75	159			
Philly Special	168			
Tittsburg Feelers	69			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Hit 'em where it ertz	146	VS	The Process	172
Beercan Superman	137			
can you digg it	98			
Can't Get Right	192			
Kareems Kicking Club	197			
Laces Out Dan	93			
Make em pay HL75	172			
Philly Special	80			
Tittsburg Feelers	135			